elsewhere in this report.  This information was prepared based on share registry information processed up to

28 August  2013 and using the last traded share price of 4.5 cents.

DISTRIBUTION OF EQUITY SECURITIES

Analysis of numbers of listed equity security holders by size of holding:

 Ordinary

shares

Share Options Ordinary

shares

Share Options

 2014 2013

1 - 1,000 110  110 -

1,001 - 5,000 102  107 -

5,001 - 10,000 86  93 -

10,001 - 100,000 117  122 -

100,001 and over 54  51 -

 469  483 -

Number of shareholders holding less

than a marketable parcel: 307  313 -

STATEMENT OF QUOTED SECURITIES

Listed on the Australian Securities Exchange are 92,707,553 (2013: 92,707,553) fully paid shares and Nil

(2013: Nil) options. There are 4,590,000 unlisted options with an exercise price of $0.05 exercisable before

13
th
 January 2014 and 18,144,695 unlisted options with an exercise price of $0.10 exercisable before 30

th

November 2014.

For the prior financial year there were also 5,000,000 unlisted options with an exercise price of $0.50

exercisable before 31
st
 December 2012.  These options were not exercised.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Questus Limited – Annual Report 30 June 2014 Page 85 of 86

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

The names of the twenty largest holders of equity securities are listed below:

 30 June 2014 30 June 2013

 Ordinary shares Ordinary shares

Name Number % holding Number % holding

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (CREST CAPITAL) 49,803,602 53.72% 49,803,602 53.72%

QUESTUS CAPITAL GROUP PTY LTD 15,130,715 16.32% 15,130,715 16.32%

NWR GROUP PTY LTD 5,000,000 5.39% 5,000,000 5.39%

WESTRADE RESOURCES PTY LTD - -% 3,470,568 3.74%

AMBER MANAGEMENT PTY LTD   1,557,253 1.68% 308,014 0.33%

MARTIN R & V   1,159,225 1.25% - -%

COINSEA PTY LTD 1,000,000 1.08% 1,000,000 1.08%

OAKPREY PTY LTD 1,000,000 1.08% 1,000,000 1.08%

MR QUENTIN JAMES OLDE 737,858 0.80% 737,858 0.80%

HORSESHOE HOLDINGS PTY LTD   700,000 0.76% 700,000 0.76%

HUNTER DEVELOPMENTS 2001 PTY LTD 700,000 0.76% 700,000 0.76%

RBA MCGAVIN 628,808 0.68% 628,808 0.68%

MR PETER HOWELLS   600,000 0.65% - -%

REMO POLLASTRI 595,000 0.64% 595,000 0.64%

PJWO PTY LTD 590,000 0.64% 590,000 0.64%

ALSFORD PTY LTD 526,125 0.57% 526,125 0.57%

S & L MOORE PTY LTD 500,000 0.54% 500,000 0.54%

MR RONALD MCLELLAN WILLIAMSON 416,895 0.45% 416,895 0.45%

CASEY JL + EA 390,000 0.42% 390,000 0.42%

GEDGE GW + ADAM 325,000 0.35% 325,000 0.35%

AMBER MANAGEMENT PTY LTD   - -% 308,014 0.33%

MR HANSPETER KAEMPF &   310,000 0.33% - -%

 81,670,481 88.09% 82,130,599 88.60%

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Questus Limited – Annual Report 30 June 2014 Page 86 of 86

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS

 Ordinary shares

Name Number

 2014 2013

CREST CAPITAL ASIA PTE LTD 49,803,602 49,803,602

QUESTUS CAPITAL GROUP PTY LTD 15,130,715 15,130,715

Unquoted equity securities

Analysis of numbers of unlisted equity security holders:

 Number on issue Number of holders

 2014 2013 2014 2013

Options Exercisable at $0.10 18,144,69

5

18,144,695 3 3

Options Exercisable at $0.05 - 4,590,000 - 3

Options exercisable at $0.50 are all held by Questus Capital Group Pty Limited and were cancelled 31 December 2012

Options exercisable at $0.10 are held by Crest Capital Asia Pte Ltd and employees as part of the directors option plan Options exercisable at

$0.05 are held by employees as part of the directors option plan

Equity Option Holders

The names of the twenty largest holders of equity options are listed below:

 2014 2013

 Options Options

Name Number % holding Number % holding

No Listed Options on issue - - - -

 - - - -

Voting Rights:

Ordinary Shares

All ordinary shares carry one vote per share without restriction.